Created On Dec 25,2020

<> Programmatic All Tactics OTT/CTV(OC &W) 272 - Maw
ropel Ial lt | PROGRAMMATIC (OMNI TACTICS - CONVERSIONS) - PAGE1 | Eomio 0 e
Media

CTR

Impressions Clicks

Video Ad Performance

Conversions Walkins

Video Completion Rates

@ @ 64.40% 26.90%
FirstQuartile Midpoint Third Quartile Complete CompleteRate PauseRate MuteRate
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Device Breakdown

Device Type Impressions Clicks CTR

Total 43,875 63 0.14%
Mobile 29,112 49 0.17%
Desktops andLaptops 7,685 13 0.17%
Connected TV 5,568 1 0.02%
Tablets 1,510 0 0.00%

Impressions and CTR by Device Type
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Geofencing Trend Data
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How are my individual campaigns performing?

Campaign Impressions Clicks CTR Conversions Walkln Visits

_GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021 16,488 21 0.13% 0 23
_Search/KWC_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021 13,156 21 0.16% 0 0
_GeoTargeting_OTT_11/1/2020-10/31/2021 5,494 1 0.02% 11 0
_GeoTargeting_CTV_11/1/2020-10/31/2021 5,446 17 0.31% 0 0

_SiteRT_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021 3,291 B] 0.09% 0 0

Keyword Performance Programmatic Grid contains more rows, but they have been clipped.

Keyword Impressions Clicks CTR

Total 13,156 21 0.16%
health_optimized_audience 5,460 15 0.27%
vaccine 1,173 0 0.00%
injury 793 1 0.13%
healthline 493 1 0.20%
doctor 490 1 0.20%
doctors 405 1 0.25%
symptoms 368 0 0.00%
hospital 326 0 0.00%
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What contextual categories are my ads showing up in? Grid contains more rows, but they have been clipped
Context Impressions Clicks CTR
Arts &Entertainment 9,518 20 0.21%
News 3,852 10 0.26%
Hobbies &Special Interests 3,505 5] 0.14%
Technology & Computing 1,475 0 0.00%
Interpersonal Relations 1,400 0 0.00%
Sports 1,343 0 0.00%
Humor 875 1 0.11%
Local News 829 1 0.12%
Photography 591 0 0.00%
Business 487 1 0.21%
Television 429 0 0.00%
Food &Drink 371 1 0.27%
Weather B3] 0 0.00%

Travel 301 0 0.00%
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Campaign Breakdown

Video Walkin
Client Campaign Impressions Clicks CTR StartDate EndDate Pacing Conversions
Completions Visits
GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021 16,488 21 0.13% 9,186 2020-11-01 2021-10-31 100 23 0
_Search/KWC_Video_11/1/2020-
13,156 21 0.16% 7,146 2020-11-01 2021-10-31 100 0 0
GeoTargeting_OTT_11/1/2020-10/31/2021 5,494 1 0.02% 5,404 2020-11-01 2021-10-31 100 0 11
GeoTargeting_CTV_11/1/2020-10/31/2021 5,446 17 0.31% 4,874 2020-11-01 2021-10-31 100 0 0

SiteRT_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021 3,291 3 0.09% 1,660 2020-11-01 2021-10-31 100 0 0
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F_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021

F_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
F_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
F_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
F_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
F_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
F_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
F_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
F_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
F_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
F_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
F_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
F_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
F_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
F_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
F_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
F_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
F_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021

F_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021

GeoFence

FlintHills Community Health Center
Walmart

Cotton O'NeilEmporia
Stormont Vail

HaagPharmacy

Civic Center

Wesley Hospital

Graves DrugCo

Dillons

EmporiaPlace

Ascension Via Christi St. Joseph
FlintHills Care Center Inc
Broadview Towers

Holiday Resort
WalgreensPharmacy

St. Francis

HomeTown Health Care
Ascension Via Christi St. Francis

Ccvs

Impressions

1,963

770

261

3,405

78

250

3,901

403

351

340

807

158

158

43

167

1,125

100

1,968

240

Clicks

CTR

0.10%

0.26%

0.38%

0.12%

0.00%

0.00%

0.10%

0.00%

0.00%

0.29%

0.12%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.18%

0.00%

0.20%

0.00%

Click Visits

View Visits

Walkln Visits
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Stormont Vail

Cotton O'NeilEmporia

Walmart

Stormont Vail

HaagPharmacy

Walmart

Civic Center

HaagPharmacy

EmporiaPlace

Walmart

FlintHills Community Health Center
FlintHills Community Health Center
Wesley Hospital

Walmart

FlintHills Community Health Center
Cotton O'NeilEmporia

Dillons

Cotton O'NeilEmporia

FlintHills Community Health Center
FlintHills Community Health Center
Graves DrugCo

FlintHills Community Health Center

FlintHills Community Health Center

)
I aDate

Dec23,2020

Dec21,2020

Dec18,2020

Dec17,2020

Dec16,2020

Dec16,2020

Dec16,2020

Dec14,2020

Dec14,2020

Dec12,2020

Dec12,2020

Dec11,2020

Dec11,2020

Dec11,2020

Dec07,2020

Dec05,2020

Dec02,2020

Dec01,2020

Nov30,2020

Nov29,2020

Nov28,2020

Nov27,2020

Nov25,2020

Campaign

F_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
F_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
F_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
F_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
F_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
F_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
F_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
F_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
F_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
F_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
F_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
F_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
F_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
F_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
F_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
F_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
F_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
F_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
F_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
F_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
F_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
F_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021

F_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021

Impressions

96

10

34

103

19

12

10

20

69

90

127

25

52

11

15

58

71

13

43

77

Clicks

Click Visits

View Visits

Walkln Visits




ropellﬁgig

Total

_GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021

_GeoTargeting_CTV_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
_GeoTargeting_CTV_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
_Search/KWC_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
_GeoTargeting_CTV_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
_GeoTargeting_CTV_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
_Search/KWC_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
_Search/KWC_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
_GeoTargeting_CTV_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
_GeoTargeting_CTV_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
_GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
_GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
_GeoTargeting_OTT_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
_GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
_GeoTargeting_CTV_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
_GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
_Search/KWC_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
_GeoTargeting_OTT_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
_Search/KWC_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
_GeoTargeting_OTT_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
_GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
_Search/KWC_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
_GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
_Search/KWC_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021

_GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021

Domain

com.pixel.art.coloring.color.number
https://www.foxnews.com
445553058
httE://wwwAemEcnriagazettecom
https://www.viki.com
com.crunchyroll.crunchyroid
https://a.moneyversed.com
com.pixel.art.coloring.color.number
https://lotto.pch.com

329913454
paint.by.number.pixel.art.coloring.drawing.puzzle
622434129

vizio.watchfree
https://a.moneyversed.com
com.viki.android
https://a.honesttopaws.com
https://a.boredomtherapy.com
BOOKDSGIPK
https://a.honesttopaws.com
samsung.tv.plus.904
com.zynga.words3

281940292
httE://wwwAemgoriagazettecom
https://weather.com

com.loop.match3d

Impressions

43,875
1,507
834
642
617
456
455
442
401
381
381
361
345
312
295
291
250
248
239
229
226
226
224
224
222

217

Clicks

63

0.14%

0.00%

0.96%

0.00%

0.32%

0.22%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.79%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%


http://www.foxnews.com/
http://www.emporiagazette.com/
http://www.viki.com/
http://www.emporiagazette.com/
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Total

Search/KWC_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021

GeoTargeting_OTT_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
GeoTargeting_CTV_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
SiteRT_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
Search/KWC_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
GeoTargeting_CTV_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
GeoTargeting_OTT_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
Search/KWC_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
Search/KWC_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
Search/KWC_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
Search/KWC_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
SiteRT_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
Search/KWC_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
Search/KWC_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
SiteRT_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
Search/KWC_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021

GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021

City

Emporia
Topeka
Topeka
Wichita
Emporia
Emporia
Topeka
Americus
Emporia
Emporia
Kansas City
Madison
Olpe
Chicago
Allen
Derby
Lebo

Olpe
Dallas
Hartford
Andover
StlLouis
Spring Hill
Cottonwood Falls
Denver
Madison
Olathe
Manhattan
Haysville
Strong City
Tulsa

El Dorado

Wamego

Metro

TopekaKS

TopekaKS

TopekaKS

Wichita-Hutchinson KS

TopekaKS

TopekaKS

TopekaKS

TopekaKS

TopekaKS

TopekaKS

KansasCity MO

Wichita-Hutchinson KS

TopekaKS

ChicagoIL

TopekaKS

Wichita-Hutchinson KS

TopekaKS

TopekaKS

Dallas-Ft. Worth TX

TopekaKS

Wichita-Hutchinson KS

St. LouisMO

KansasCity MO

Wichita-Hutchinson KS

Denver CO

Wichita-Hutchinson KS

KansasCity MO

TopekaKS

Wichita-Hutchinson KS

Wichita-Hutchinson KS

TulsaOK

Wichita-Hutchinson KS

TopekaKS

Impressions

43,537
10,101
4,773
4,719
3,398
3,028
2,775
2,774
1,264
727
721
647
514
358
335
199
186
155
151
151
120
113
113
108
107
102
%8

%

%0

88

85

84

83

83

Clicks

63

12

13

CTR

0.14%

0.12%

0.02%

0.28%

0.18%

0.10%

0.07%

0.22%

0.55%

0.55%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.30%

1.01%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.88%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%



_SiteRT_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021 Americus TopekaKS 80 1 1.25%

_GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021 Overland Park KansasCity MO 80 0 0.00%
_GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021 Newton Wichita-Hutchinson KS 77 0 0.00%
_GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021 Pretty Prairie Wichita-Hutchinson KS 76 0 0.00%
_GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021 Hutchinson Wichita-Hutchinson KS 75 0 0.00%
_GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021 Americus TopekaKS 73 0 0.00%
_Search/KWC_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021 Gridley TopekaKS 71 0 0.00%
_GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021 Lawrence KansasCity MO 66 0 0.00%
_Search/KWC_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021 Matkeld Green Wichita-Hutchinson KS 61 0 0.00%
_SiteRT_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021 Council Grove TopekaKS 61 0 0.00%
_GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021 Oklahoma City OklahomaCity OK 58 0 0.00%
_GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021 Olpe TopekaKS 56 0 0.00%
_GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021 Houston Houston TX 55 0 0.00%
_GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021 Maize Wichita-Hutchinson KS 50 0 0.00%
_GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021 Clearwater Wichita-Hutchinson KS 49 0 0.00%
_GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021 Holton TopekaKS 47 0 0.00%
_Search/KWC_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021 Reading TopekaKS 43 0 0.00%
_Search/KWC_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021 Neosho Rapids TopekaKS 40 0 0.00%
_GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021 Augusta Wichita-Hutchinson KS 39 0 0.00%
_GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021 Berryton TopekaKS 39 0 0.00%
_GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021 Lenexa KansasCity MO 39 0 0.00%
_Search/KWC_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021 Admire TopekaKS 38 0 0.00%
_GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021 Andale Wichita-Hutchinson KS 37 0 0.00%
_GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021 Baldwin City KansasCity MO 36 1 2.78%
_GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021 Springkeld Springkeld MO 35 0 0.00%
_SiteRT_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021 Osage City TopekaKS 33 0 0.00%
_GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021 Ottawa KansasCity MO 33 0 0.00%
_GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021 Aurora Denver CO 32 0 0.00%
_GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021 Atlanta AtlantaGA 32 0 0.00%
_GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021 Salina Wichita-Hutchinson KS 31 0 0.00%
_GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021 Madison Wichita-Hutchinson KS 30 0 0.00%
_GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021 Urbana Champaign &Springkeld-Decatur IL 30 0 0.00%
_GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021 Paxico TopekaKS 29 0 0.00%
_GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021 GreatBend Wichita-Hutchinson KS 28 0 0.00%
_GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021 Sacramento Sacramento-Stockton-Modesto CA 27 0 0.00%
_GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021 Goddard Wichita-Hutchinson KS 27 0 0.00%

_GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021 Louisville LouisvilleKY 26 0 0.00%




_GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021

_GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
_GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
_GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
_GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
_GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
_GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
_GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
_GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
_GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021

_GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021

_GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
_GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
_GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
_GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
_GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
_GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
_GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
_GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
_GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
_GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
_GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
_GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
_GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
_GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
_GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
_GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
_GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
_GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
_GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
_GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
_GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
_GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021
_GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021

_GF_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021

_SiteRT_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021

_SiteRT_Video_11/1/2020-10/31/2021

LaPorte
Lebo
Arlington
Liberal
Haven
Dodge City
Wellington
Livingston
Arkansas City
Leawood
NewYork
Minneapolis
Hartford
Hamilton

Los Angeles
Madison
Soldier

Las Vegas
Birmingham
Phoenix
Pittsburg
ValleyFalls
Austin

Hays

Tampa
DesMoines
Conway Springs
Valley Center
Emporia
Osage City
Washington
Bolivar
Neosho Rapids
Columbus
Henderson
Florissant

lola

ChicagoIL

TopekaKS

Dallas-Ft. WorthTX
Wichita-Hutchinson KS
Wichita-Hutchinson KS
Wichita-Hutchinson KS
Wichita-Hutchinson KS
New YorkNY
Wichita-Hutchinson KS
KansasCity MO

New YorkNY
Minneapolis-St. PaulMN
TopekaKS
Wichita-Hutchinson KS
Los AngelesCA

Madison WI
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Programmatic Ad Performance

Preview CTR

Total 0.14%
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